28 Agustos 2021 Cumartesi

4. Kosu Saat:18:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi Yas
1 CEZMCAN(1) 3yke

2 KARACALAR(5) yke

3 DENGI HAT(2) 3yke
4 KAFKASLAN(@4) 3yae

5 GURUR VEREN(3) 3yae

6 SAHIPHAN(B) 3yke
7 KAFKASLIFIRTINASI(8) 3ykd
8 UCAN BERK(7) 3yke

SEMBOL TAY(9) 3yad

1.)60.000 &
1)17.250 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BATURSAH - SONGULCAN

AGA KARACA - CEYLANKIZ
BOZYIGT - BBRULE
TURBO - KAFKAS FERISI
GELIBOLU- GILBIN
BERKAY EFE- KAYRA KIZ|
ERGOKGE - CASFER
UCANOGLU - ASLIATLI

OZGUNHAN- LOY

Yaris Sonuglan

Maiden/DHOW

2.)24.000 v
2.)6.900 ¢

Siklet Jokey

58 AINCI

57 C.OK

57 S.OZEN

57 N.AVCI

54 MUH.OK

57 MERGELIK

51 C.PASO

57 AC.DAGDEVIREN

51 E.D.OKTEN

Sahip
SUL. ATIK

SAH. KARACA
TEK. AKYAWUZ
GUN. SOYUPAK
ALI OREN

AYS. GUL

BES. KAYA

ALI OREN

ERH. AK

57 kg,

3.12.000 ¢
3)3450 ¢

Antrenérii

MEH.KAYA
MY.AKKEYIK
MYAPAROGLU
ZACI
S.SAHYAZICI
MEH.KAYA
TATES
S.SAHYAZICI

MASLAN

Derece

1.27.98
1.28.26
1.29.45
1.30.02
1.30.16
1.30.26
1.30.32
1.32.60

Kosmaz

1,80
4,50
13,85
4,70
4,65
8,65
23,35

4,65

izmir Hipdromu (38. Yans Giini)

1300 Gim

4)6.000 &
4)17254

Gy AGF St Fark

42.44(1)
15.44(3)
5.64(6)
10.82(4)
16.04(2)
7.01(5)
1.11(7)
0.89(2)

0.61(8)

2

4

5

7

2 Boy
8 Boy
4 Boy

1 Boy

G Gk,

1,5 Boy

10 Boy

GANYAN(1) :1,80 4, IKILi(1/5) 4,00 +, SIRALI IKILi(1/5) :5,90 , UCLU BAHIS(1/5/2) 7,30 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 1,00 5, PLASE(1) :1,10 4, PLASE(5) :1,25 4, 3. CIFTE(2/1):11,25 £

HP
36

17

26

29

23

16

15



